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Coach Andrew Harwood 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
13
14
16
18

Monique Shaw
Tess Hankinson
Grace Papagianis
Annalise Turner
Rianne Coldebella
Taylor Harwood
Ellie Nikolovski
Emily De Sando
Megan Harwood
Jessica Kennedy
Mia Tascone
Amelie Gilchrist
Nikki Watts
Mackinlie Leeman
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Aleisha Lannigan
Vanessa Healy
Bella Rowe
Macy D'Orazio
Emma Rowe
Lauren Duncombe
Emily Wilson
Lila Hines
Muireann Lambe
Rebeca Lisle
Paige Thompson
Rebecca Miller
Charlotte Campisi
Ella Norris
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Emily Baldi
Laura Spooner
Ruby Martin
Sophie Thomson
Sienna Martinez
Emily Rowe
Chloe Edmends
Isabella Caminiti
Tara Vesey
Gretta Hankinson
Olivia Campisi
Gemma Jackson


